
Page 1

 

 

Delegate Approval of Determination No. 5141

Outcome 30 Grants for Higher Education

Assistance

Program Year 2022

Program Commonwealth Grant Scheme Sub Program Medical Student Loading

Component Section S33-1

Confirmation of grant amounts (Medical Student Loading) in respect of grants under Part 2-2 of the

Higher Education Support Act 2003 (Commonwealth Grants Scheme - 2022)

 

I, KATE CHIPPERFIELD, CONFIRM that: 

(a) each Higher Education Provider ("HEP") listed in Column 1 of the table below (the "Table") has entered a

funding agreement with the Commonwealth relating to a grant under Part 2-2 of the Act in respect of the year

2012 ("Grant"); and  

 

(b) the amount of Medical Student Loading (if any) in each HEP's Grant has been calculated in accordance with

paragraph 33-1(1)(b)(ii) of the Act, and is the amount shown in Column 4 of the row of the Table in which the

HEP's name appears.  

 

Column 1

State/Territory Institution

Column 2

Amounts of Financial

Assistance

Column 3

Variation

Column 4

Revised Amounts of

Financial Assistance

NSW Amount (excludes GST)
Charles Sturt University 110,408 888 111,296

The University of New England 447,600 11,873 459,473

The University of New South Wales 1,771,004 -126,015 1,644,989

The University of Newcastle 796,728 21,824 818,552

The University of Sydney 1,344,292 -135,201 1,209,091

University of Western Sydney 750,476 3,404 753,880

University of Wollongong 411,792 10,832 422,624

VIC Amount (excludes GST)
Deakin University 769,872 32,512 802,384

Monash University 2,199,208 34,608 2,233,816



Page 2

The University of Melbourne 1,483,048 -1,044 1,482,004

QLD Amount (excludes GST)
Griffith University 1,187,632 -9,248 1,178,384

James Cook University 1,369,656 -8,912 1,360,744

The University of Queensland 1,608,376 -18,178 1,590,198

WA Amount (excludes GST)
Curtin University of Technology 668,416 -89,376 579,040

The University of Western Australia 1,214,488 -302,312 912,176

SA Amount (excludes GST)
The Flinders University of South Australia 659,464 -1,840 657,624

The University of Adelaide 1,193,600 -87,615 1,105,985

TAS Amount (excludes GST)
University of Tasmania 693,780 28,892 722,672

CMWTH Amount (excludes GST)
The Australian National University 537,120 28,384 565,504

OTHER Amount (excludes GST)
The University of Notre Dame Australia 948,912 7,632 956,544

TOTAL Australia
20,165,872 -598,892 19,566,980

Variation Reason

Update to reflect 2020 verified data

Approved by KATE CHIPPERFIELD on 20 January 2022 at 13:21:10

Contact the Department via the details published on the Internet site for more information. This report was generated on 22

January 2022 05:00:30


